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LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.

ISIN:  US5500211090
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Price
302.10 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.96% (-6.05)

US5500211090
LULU

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

36,381 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

300.25 EUR (33)
302.20 EUR (33)
309.25 EUR
310.40 EUR
298.00 EUR
308.15 EUR
304.42921 EUR
1,145
348,571.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5500211090&ID_NOTATION=204954752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a151c6f6d20d2023cf5e326e0c6ff6c6eaf6ebcebc3f80239b94c58e93522bc&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ac52169926de6495a&time=1716352024&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5efa6e05f905105ff063479fd03f9c12f419e849a8e5743a838d7fd10fb2af46&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26b6050823523042a&time=1716352024&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20368483cc8f29f773fe6f713ed68b6db94cdd08ecdca3f374166470dc2b48a8&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=864664632ebd34167&time=1716352024&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f13d2dd1af80f9054732495f36420fd91a29e93648cbfcfa69b3f3ff84be632&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bd7b628b1ab138c25&time=1716352024&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dd3e04ab0e43d83a03b474ed3b3249c46a6638de9d179c6719519eb82ebca8c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d93cb3da211aaa642&time=1716352024&tool=RSC
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Price
302.10 EUR

) 450.00
Difference ©  -1.96% (-6.05)

General attributes

h
400.00 "j q

ISIN US5500211090 ' ’\‘rﬁ \
Symbol LULU 35000 *W \ H \ .nﬂ
Exchange Tradegate )j | 1 \H

Currency EUR 300.00 I‘ f

Sector Consumer Products J

Security type Stock 250.00

Market cap (m) 36,381 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 200.00

Market data 150.00 ¥

Bid (Bid size) 300.25 EUR (33)

Ask (Ask size) 302.20 EUR (33)

Open 309.25 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 310.40 EUR

Low 298.00 EUR

Close (prev. day) 308.15 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 304.42921 EUR

Volume (pcs) 1,145

Trading volume 348,571.45 Price data

Number of trades 32 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 313.18 EUR (740)

Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 326.39 EUR (425)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 393.04 EUR (329)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 377.67 EUR (213)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 464.75 EUR (2024/01/02)

Perf (%) -22.81% -11.41% +15.77% YTD Low | date 298.00 EUR (2024/05/20)

Perf (abs.) -89.25 -38.90 +41.15 52 Weeks High | date 470.10 EUR (2023/12/11)

Beta 1.14 1.16 1.52 52 Weeks Low | date 298.00 EUR (2024/05/20)

Volatility  29.89 30.45 37.48
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/05/ 17:35 310.20 EUR 0.03 6
17
Vienna Stock 2024/05/ 09:05 307.95 EUR 0.00 1
Exchange 20
Tradegate 2024/05/ 22:26 302.10 EUR 0.35 32
20
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 16:42 302.15 EUR 0.11 4
20
Nasdaq 2024/05/ 22:00 327.07 USD 1,189.28 79,393
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=204954752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75448369
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18673894
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Group
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304.95 EUR

302.10 EUR
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269142506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24397771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18771879

LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

€1 lululemon

Contact Details

LULULEMON ATHLETICA INC.

1818 Cornwall Avenue - V6J 1C7 Vancouver
Telefon: +1-604-732-6124

Fax: +1-604-874-6124
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Martha Morfitt

Alison Loehnis

David Mussafer

Emily White

Isabel Ge
Mahe

Jonathan
McNeill

Kathryn Henry

Michael Casey

Shane Grant

Teri List-Stoll

Calvin
McDonald

André
Maestrini

Celeste
Burgoyne

Julie Averill
Meghan Frank
Nikki

Neuburger
Shannon

Higginson
Sun Choe

Susan Gelinas

Ted Dagnese

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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